Special Features
Electrical Specs
240 Watts
AK80A
• High efficiency - up to 87%
• 500 KHz fixed frequency
• 85°C baseplate operating
temperature (with no derating)

5810 Van Allen Way
Carlsbad, CA 92008
Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output Output Model Number
Voltage Voltage Current
24V 3.3V 40A AK80A-024L-033F40
24V 5V 30A AK80A-024L-050F30
24V 12V 14A AK80A-024L-120F14
24V 15V 12A AK80A-024L-150F12
24V 24V 8A AK80A-024L-240F08
Please contact Astec for information on other output voltages, power ranges and configurations.
Input Output Control Pins
31. +ve 21. +ve 1. +SENSE
32. –ve 22. +ve 2. PG/ID